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Privatisation by way of scheme of arrangement 

 

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Springland International Holdi



    Public Disclosure Form 
 
 
 
 

Purchase 37,000 $2.1500 112,082,000 5.6894% 

Purchase 20,000 $2.1500 112,102,000 5.6905% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1500 112,103,000 5.6905% 

Purchase 7,000 $2.1500 112,110,000 5.6909% 

Purchase 20,000 $2.1500 112,130,000 5.6919% 

Purchase 15,000 $2.1500 112,145,000 5.6926% 

Purchase 7,000 $2.1400 112,152,000 5.6930% 

Purchase 4,000 $2.1400 112,156,000 5.6932% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 112,157,000 5.6932% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 112,158,000 5.6933% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 112,159,000 5.6934% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 112,160,000 5.6934% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 112,161,000 5.6935% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 112,162,000 5.6935% 

 

End 

 

 

Note: 

International Value Advisers, LLC is a Class (6) associate of the Offeree company by virtue of its holdings of ordinary shares in the Offeree company. 

Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients. 

International Value Advisers, LLC is ultimately owned by Charles de Vaulx. 


